
Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2014 MERCEDES-BENZ C63 AMG
VIN: WDDGJ7HBXEG211687
COUPE
6.2L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, 
including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection 
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2015 2016 2017 

Type of owner Corporate ceet Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 month 6 months 2 yrs. 11 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois, Florida Florida Ohio, Pennsylvania 

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- --- 

Last reported odometer reading 24,566 36,646 57,524 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

33 Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

88 Service history records

Types of owners: Corporate ceet,
Personal

57,52457,524 Last reported odometer
reading
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GUARANTEEDGUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you End that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View CertiEcate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most
recalls can be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Corporate Fleet Vehicle

Mileage Source Comments

10/07/2013 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/08/2013 Mercedes-Benz of Orland Park
Orland Park, IL
708-460-0400
mercedesoforlandpark.com

 4.7 / 5.0

121 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/11/2013 10 Mercedes-Benz of Orland Park
Orland Park, IL
708-460-0400
mercedesoforlandpark.com

 4.7 / 5.0

121 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

264 Customer Favorites!

264 Customer Favorites!
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02/05/2015
 

135  Mercedes-Benz of Orland Park
Orland Park, IL
708-460-0400
mercedesoforlandpark.com

 4.7 / 5.0

121 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed
- Computer(s) checked

02/24/2015
 

Mercedes-Benz of Orland Park
Orland Park, IL
708-460-0400
mercedesoforlandpark.com

 4.7 / 5.0

121 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/09/2015
 

239  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

03/11/2015
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hoffman Estates, IL

Vehicle purchase reported
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as corporate ceet vehicle

03/12/2015
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/19/2015
 

259  Mercedes-Benz of Hoffman
Estates
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-885-7000
mercedeshoffman.com

 4.4 / 5.0

107 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/01/2015
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hoffman Estates, IL
Title #150916955880

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory
- Vehicle color noted as White

04/28/2015
 

260  Mercedes-Benz of Hoffman
Estates
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-885-7000
mercedeshoffman.com

 4.4 / 5.0

107 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle sold

04/28/2015
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/09/2015
 

14,098  Mercedes-Benz of Tampa
Tampa, FL
833-679-7809
mboftampabay.com/used-
inventory/index.htm

 4.6 / 5.0

310 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

 264 Customer Favorites!

 264 Customer Favorites!

 569 Customer Favorites!
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03/08/2016 22,488 Mercedes-Benz of Wesley Chapel
Wesley Chapel, FL
813-200-7788
mbwesleychapel.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

144 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Two tires mounted
- Two tires balanced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

04/19/2016 24,566 Mercedes-Benz of Tampa
Tampa, FL
833-679-7809
mboftampabay.com/used-
inventory/index.htm

 4.6 / 5.0

310 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

05/06/2016 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Thonotosassa, FL

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle

Mileage Source Comments

05/25/2016 25,627 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Thonotosassa, FL
Title #0123252010

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

12/12/2016 34,892 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

03/20/2017 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

03/21/2017 36,512 Valley Stream Motors
Valley Stream, NY
516-218-2610
valleystreammotors.com

Vehicle offered for sale

03/25/2017 36,646 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

07/18/2017 Long Island City Volkswagen
Woodside, NY
718-303-9195
licvw.com

 4.2 / 5.0

51 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Mileage Source Comments

07/18/2017 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/07/2017 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Akron, OH
Title #2514445533

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

177 Customer Favorites!

569 Customer Favorites!
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01/08/2018
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Akron, OH
Title #2514619533

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued
- Loan or lien reported

01/18/2018
 

Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #17V627
- Recall #2017120024 Model 207. Model Years

2014
- - 2017. Steering Column Module SCM
- (Ground). Electric s
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to locate an
authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer near you to
obtain more information about this recall

- Learn more about this recall

01/18/2019
 

Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #19V010
- Recall #2019010001 PND TAK PSAB PHASE 4
- Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to locate an
authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer near you to
obtain more information about this recall

- Learn more about this recall

11/20/2019
 

57,523  Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hilliard, OH

Odometer reading reported

11/21/2019
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hilliard, OH
Title #7200939274

Title issued or updated
- Vehicle repossessed

Description: Description: Daimler AG (DAG), the manufacturer of Mercedes-Benz vehicles, has determined that certain MY12-17
C-Class, E-Class, E-Class Coupe vehicles (204, 207, 212 platform) have insujcient electrical grounding in the steering
column components. In rare instances, if the steering column module is exposed to an electrostatic discharge, and if
the steering column module clock spring is broken (due to wear), this could lead to an inadvertent deployment of the
driver airbag. An inadvertent driver airbag deployment may cause a risk of injury to the driver and might increase the
risk of a potential crash. A broken clock spring will illuminate the SRS warning light as well as display a warning
message in the instrument cluster. An authorized Mercedes-Benz Dealer will install a sujcient ground to the steering
column, and a protective ring to the steering column module.

An inadvertent driver airbag deployment may cause a risk of injury to the driver and might increase the risk of a
potential crash.

Remedy: Remedy: As a precautionary measure an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer, will add sujcient grounding to the
steering components on the affected vehicles.

Description: Description: Mercedes-Benz USA is recalling certain MY 2010-2017 C-Class, GLK-Class, SLS-Class and E-Class
Coupe Mercedes-Benz vehicles equipped with passenger-side frontal airbags affected by the defect decision of TK
Holdings, Inc. ( Takata ). Under certain circumstances during a crash that necessitates frontal airbag deployment, the
defect in your passenger-side frontal airbag incator may cause the incator to explode. A passenger-side incator
explosion during deployment could result in metal fragments striking the front passenger or other occupants, possibly
causing serious injury or death.

According to Takata, in the event of an incator explosion, metal fragments could pass through the air bag cushion
material, which may result in injury or death to vehicle occupants.

Remedy: Remedy: An authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer will replace the passenger-side airbag.
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12/19/2019 57,524 Sun Motor Cars Mercedes
Mechanicsburg, PA
717-691-3333
sunmotorcars.com

 4.9 / 5.0

93 VeriEed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/25/2020 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

07/20/2020 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mechanicsburg, PA
Title #8202769901 WE

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the Erst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle ceets.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention.
Recalls also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can
be repaired at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX deEnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the Enancial institution holding the title takes
possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO 
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER 
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY 
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

150 Customer Favorites!
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